
2021 MOTIV Penguin Classic
Tournament Standings - Final

POS TEAM WON LOSS
Baker 
Match 

01

Baker 
Match 

02

Baker 
Match 

03

Baker 
Match 

04

Baker 
Match 

05

Trad 
Match 

01

Trad 
Match 

02

Trad 
Match 

03

Trad 
Match 

04

Trad 
Match 

05

Total 
Baker

Total 
Trad

Total Pins
Total 

Games
Avg/Gm

1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 9 4 871       906       992       1,016    958       1,005    973       988       916       1,018    4,743    4,900     13,459    69         195.1     

2 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 9 4 892       973       940       1,001    1,040    1,038    1,062    964       991       999       4,846    5,054     13,806    70         197.2     

3 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 10 3 1,010    907       972       950       913       1,048    890       888       977       974       4,752    4,777     13,028    68         191.6     

4 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 9 4 882       895       1,027    931       933       1,014    936       934       971       971       4,668    4,826     13,635    71         192.0     

5 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 7 6 919       948       859       989       877       848       933       878       996       848       4,592    4,503     12,017    66         182.1     

6 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 7 6 1,071    921       978       878       851       888       925       1,005    902       918       4,699    4,638     12,131    66         183.8     

7 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 4 9 947       865       923       899       901       898       948       948       854       915       4,535    4,563     12,743    71         179.5     

8 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 2 11 764       875       811       859       875       966       875       872       955       855       4,184    4,523     12,110    70         173.0     

9 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 5 8 890       887       808       956       890       927       836       798       915       897       4,431    4,373     12,377    70         176.8     

10 WALSH UNIVERSITY 3 10 709       778       945       894       963       1,039    915       939       902       853       4,289    4,648     11,855    67         176.9     

11  

12  

13  



2021 MOTIV Penguin Classic - Sunday Championship Bracket

175 168 161 206 222 173
1 Loser Match E Match AA has no playoff implications

202 202 176 194 222 160 Winner of Match A automatically to finals

Loser Match E to face Loser Match EE

246 192 194 163 191 213
2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0

181 188 241 222 234 216
0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 # ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

176 232 193 223 178 156 177
Winner Match A

192 173 195 222 269 189 199 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY
3 Loser Match A 2 Champion

207 163 194 168 159 193 191 195 213 153 183 226 183 158
1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

193 158 233 179 176 191 150
4 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

207 210 187 257 221 170 198
0.5 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 #

217 195 187 226 209 195 182
Loser Match BB

178 199 178 200 LEWIS UNIVERSITY
5 Loser Match B 4 3rd Place

190 164 151 176 190 200 227 200 242 246 171 193 212 205
0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY

139 158 145 174 4th Place
6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

198 168 190 157 163 162 205
1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 #

144 187 204 148 197
Loser Match CC

147 171 146 211 192 159 164 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY
7 Loser Match C 6 5th Place

182 168 192 167 206 193 177 186 198

1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
172 149 199 192 160 179 202 6th Place

8 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

155 157 190 165
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #

165 210 167 196 167 157 150 168
Loser Match DD

196 177 160 196 182 159 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY
9 Loser Match D 8 7th Place

139 179 173 151 205 189 178 167 169 165 164 167 166 178 166

1 0 0 0 0.5 1 1 0 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA)
150 179 177 201 167 190 8th Place

10 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0

129 183 191 160 139 155 206
0 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 #

140 164 192 163 174 188 160
Loser Match EE

MEDAILLE COLLEGE
11 Loser Match E # 9th Place

178 154 215 155 239 144 169

1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 WALSH UNIVERSITY
10th Place

12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

 

MEDAILLE COLLEGE

Match D  -   Lanes  

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

WALSH UNIVERSITY

LEWIS UNIVERSITY

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY

MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY
Match C  -   Lanes  

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY

LEWIS UNIVERSITY

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY
Match DD  -   Lanes  

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY

MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

Lanes  13-14

Lanes  21-22

Match BB  -   Lanes  

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY
Match B  -   Lanes  

LEWIS UNIVERSITY

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA)

MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

WALSH UNIVERSITY

MEDAILLE COLLEGE0

Lanes  25-26

0

Final Standings

2nd Place

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

First Round Second Round

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY

Match A  -   Lanes  

Position Round

WALSH UNIVERSITY

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA)

MEDAILLE COLLEGE

Match F  -   Lanes  

MEDAILLE COLLEGE

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA)
Match E  -   Lanes  

Match AA  -   Lanes  

Match EE -   Lanes  

Match CC  -   Lanes  

Match FF  -   Lanes  

Lanes  9-10'

Lanes  29-30



2021 MOTIV Penguin Classic
INDIVIDUAL MATCH RESULTS

1 BAKER 4 BAKER

9-10 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 882                        MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 947                  9-10 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 878                DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 931                 

13-14 WALSH UNIVERSITY 709                        MEDAILLE COLLEGE 890                  13-14 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 950                WALSH UNIVERSITY 894                 

17-18 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1,010                    YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 892                  17-18 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 956                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 989                 

21-22 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 919                        ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 764                  21-22 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 859                YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,001             

25-26 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,071                    ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 871                  25-26 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,016             MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 899                 

29-30 29-30

0 0

2 BAKER 5 BAKER

9-10 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 948                        WALSH UNIVERSITY 778                  9-10 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 958                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 877                 

13-14 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 895                        YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 973                  13-14 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,040             MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 901                 

17-18 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 865                        MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 921                  17-18 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 875                WALSH UNIVERSITY 963                 

21-22 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 907                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 906                  21-22 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 890                DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 933                 

25-26 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 875                        MEDAILLE COLLEGE 887                  25-26 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 913                MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 851                 

29-30 29-30

0 0

3 BAKER 6 TRADITIONAL

9-10 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 808                        LEWIS UNIVERSITY 972                  9-10 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1,014             VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 848                 

13-14 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 978                        ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 811                  13-14 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1,039             ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 966                 

17-18 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 992                        DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1,027               17-18 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,005             MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 888                 

21-22 WALSH UNIVERSITY 945                        MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 923                  21-22 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 898                MEDAILLE COLLEGE 927                 

25-26 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 940                        VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 859                  25-26 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,038             LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1,048             

29-30 29-30

0 0

7 TRADITIONAL 10 TRADITIONAL

9-10 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 890                        ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 875                  9-10 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 855                ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1,018             

13-14 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 836                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 973                  13-14 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 915                LEWIS UNIVERSITY 974                 

17-18 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 933                        MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 948                  17-18 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 918                MEDAILLE COLLEGE 897                 

21-22 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,062                    MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 925                  21-22 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 971                VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 848                 

25-26 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 936                        WALSH UNIVERSITY 915                  25-26 WALSH UNIVERSITY 853                YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 999                 

29-30 29-30

0 0

8 TRADITIONAL N/A

9-10 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 964                        MEDAILLE COLLEGE 798                  9-10

13-14 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 878                        MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1,005               13-14

17-18 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 934                        LEWIS UNIVERSITY 888                  17-18

21-22 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 988                        WALSH UNIVERSITY 939                  21-22

25-26 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 948                        ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 872                  25-26

29-30 29-30

0 0

9 TRADITIONAL N/A

9-10 WALSH UNIVERSITY 902                        MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 902                 77-83 9-10

13-14 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 955                        DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 971                  13-14

17-18 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 991                        ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 916                  17-18

21-22 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 854                        MEDAILLE COLLEGE 915                  21-22

25-26 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 996                        LEWIS UNIVERSITY 977                  25-26

29-30 29-30

0 0



2021 MOTIV Penguin Classic
Individual Standings

POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 
2

Sum of 
GAME 
3

Sum of 
GAME 
4

Sum of 
GAME 
5

Sum of 
GAME 
6

Sum of 
TOTAL

Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
Avg

1 DOODY, NOELLE VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 191 223 212 279 203 0 1,108 5 221.60

2 GRAMS, MEGAN YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 225 212 170 278 209 0 1,094 5 218.80

3 FARWELL, OLIVIA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 244 226 221 217 182 0 1,090 5 218.00

4 JOHNSON, KYLIE LEWIS UNIVERSITY 238 185 162 247 243 0 1,075 5 215.00

5 STULL, EMMA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 237 212 236 200 171 0 1,056 5 211.20

6 MOORE, KIRSTEN YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 224 243 193 214 166 0 1,040 5 208.00

7 WRENN, EMMA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 234 256 162 171 210 0 1,033 5 206.60

8 SACKS, JESSICA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 241 234 177 190 185 0 1,027 5 205.40

9 FISHBECK, DEALANI LEWIS UNIVERSITY 203 171 189 217 234 0 1,014 5 202.80

10 WELCH, FAITH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 209 183 238 168 211 0 1,009 5 201.80

11 STREBEL, SAMANTHA MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 181 226 193 169 238 0 1,007 5 201.40

12 LANDWEHR, KASSIDY ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 204 191 177 237 187 0 996 5 199.20

13 BUCHANAN, BROOKLYN ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 222 177 179 168 246 0 992 5 198.40

14 HARDEN, MADDIE ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 196 192 221 173 189 0 971 5 194.20

15 KISS, EMILY WALSH UNIVERSITY 253 154 219 173 171 0 970 5 194.00

16 SUSSENBACH, JENNA LEWIS UNIVERSITY 219 175 215 168 187 0 964 5 192.80

17 WASHINGTON, CHEYENNE MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 168 193 204 193 206 0 964 5 192.80

18 BERRIOS, LA'MONIQUE MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 195 179 223 151 202 0 950 5 190.00

19 DEFORD, HANNAH WALSH UNIVERSITY 191 197 165 200 183 0 936 5 187.20

20 FERNANDES, ASHANTI MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 190 187 173 213 172 0 935 5 187.00

21 MEYER, MONTANA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 192 169 198 190 180 0 929 5 185.80

22 RADT, SARAH MEDAILLE COLLEGE 190 169 203 184 180 0 926 5 185.20

23 STARR, ADDISON WALSH UNIVERSITY 194 203 168 186 173 0 924 5 184.80

24 MOORE, ABBY WALSH UNIVERSITY 193 172 202 175 179 0 921 5 184.20

25 DENCH, KAYLA LEWIS UNIVERSITY 210 181 163 179 173 0 906 5 181.20

26 YACONO, ALICIA WALSH UNIVERSITY 208 189 185 168 147 0 897 5 179.40

27 SMITH, LILU VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 182 175 196 189 153 0 895 5 179.00

28 THURSTON, BRIANNA MEDAILLE COLLEGE 189 178 160 210 158 0 895 5 179.00

29 YOUKER, HALEY MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 182 206 193 191 122 0 894 5 178.80

30 CONTE, KAITIE ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 210 169 173 155 169 0 876 5 175.20

31 SMITH, MACKENZIE MEDAILLE COLLEGE 189 187 167 160 161 0 864 5 172.80

32 STRICKLAND, TAYLOR MEDAILLE COLLEGE 190 144 0 214 235 0 783 4 195.75

33 BRADLEY, SHALEE ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 232 137 190 210 0 769 4 192.25

34 BEAMAN, CARRINGTON MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 162 235 188 175 0 760 4 190.00

35 CLOUSE, ARIANNA MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 159 161 0 192 213 0 725 4 181.25

36 SULLIVAN, SHELBY ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 189 167 0 225 144 0 725 4 181.25

37 MIRANDA VEGA, NATALIA MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 191 204 170 157 0 0 722 4 180.50

38 MARCHAND, MCKENNA MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 199 174 164 0 183 0 720 4 180.00

39 SCHURR, SAMANTHA MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 177 181 182 156 0 0 696 4 174.00

40 BATES, ADDY VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 148 207 134 0 194 0 683 4 170.75

41 BROOKOVER, MORGAN DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 181 168 179 132 0 0 660 4 165.00

42 CAVENDER, KAITLYN VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 154 164 186 144 0 648 4 162.00



POS BOWLER SCHOOL
Sum of 
GAME 1

Sum of 
GAME 
2

Sum of 
GAME 
3

Sum of 
GAME 
4

Sum of 
GAME 
5

Sum of 
GAME 
6

Sum of 
TOTAL

Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
Avg

43 JASKIER, KENDYLL MEDAILLE COLLEGE 169 158 0 147 163 0 637 4 159.25

44 SALDI, KIEARRA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 162 0 0 244 201 0 607 3 202.33

45 GLEIM, BRENNA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 0 202 188 200 0 590 3 196.67

46 ENNIS, LYNDSAY YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 189 223 173 0 0 585 3 195.00

47 DOCKERY, EMMA YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 167 0 216 155 0 0 538 3 179.33

48 SANTIAGO-RAMOS, CLAUDIA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 183 174 172 0 0 0 529 3 176.33

49 SMALL, SHANNON DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 186 148 155 0 0 0 489 3 163.00

50 BROCK, LIZ ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 0 154 165 166 0 485 3 161.67

51 MARX, MADYSON YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 162 0 0 203 0 365 2 182.50

52 FIORELLA, PAIGE MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 0 216 146 0 0 362 2 181.00

53 LOHR, ERICA LEWIS UNIVERSITY 178 178 0 0 0 0 356 2 178.00
54 MAGSINO, ALLURA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 177 154 0 331 2 165.50
55 TIMM, SAMANTHA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 167 156 0 0 0 0 323 2 161.50
56 COTE, JADE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 211 0 211 1 211.00
57 ULANDAY, RANELLE DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 203 0 203 1 203.00
58 DRESCHER, ELLIE YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 188 0 0 0 0 0 188 1 188.00
59 YOUNG, ALYSON LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 166 0 0 166 1 166.00
60 HODSON, KAYLEE VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 165 0 0 165 1 165.00
61 SMITH, NAOMI MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 163 0 163 1 163.00
62 CADEZ, JESSICA DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 160 0 0 0 0 160 1 160.00
63 WHITEHEAD, DELANEY MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 159 0 159 1 159.00
64 OLSON, KELSEY LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 0 159 0 0 0 159 1 159.00
65 MEADE, EMMA ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 0 147 0 0 0 147 1 147.00
66 SNOOK, PAIGE MEDAILLE COLLEGE 0 0 146 0 0 0 146 1 146.00
67 NOFTSIER, VANESSA ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 145 0 0 0 0 0 145 1 145.00
68 ADAMS, ALIYA MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 144 0 0 0 0 0 144 1 144.00
69 PALAMARO, ISABELLA VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 144 0 0 0 0 0 144 1 144.00
70 JOURDAN, SAVANNA LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 137 0 137 1 137.00
71 HERNDON, PAIGE MEDAILLE COLLEGE 0 0 122 0 0 0 122 1 122.00
72 DOSECK, MADISON YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
73 SCHAAR, KENDALL WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
74 LEWIS, MAGGIE WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
75 SANES, SARAH ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
76
77
78
79
80



2021 MOTIV Penguin Classic

        1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 

1        MEYER, MONTANA 192           169           198           190         180         929      5             185.8 180              147           191           157           174           Game 1 181           246           176           
1        BUCHANAN, BROOKLYN 222           177           179           168         246         992      5             198.4 149              181           172           268           162           Game 2 188           192           232           
1        STULL, EMMA 237           212           236           200         171         1,056   5             211.2 203              197           245           213           221           Game 3 241           194           193           
1        WELCH, FAITH 209           183           238           168         211         1,009   5             201.8 178              200           169           194           191           Game 4 222           163           223           
1        NOFTSIER, VANESSA 145           -            -            -          -          145      1             145.0 161              181           215           184           210           Game 5 234           191           178           
1        BRADLEY, SHALEE -            232           137           190         210         769      4             192.3 Game 6 216           213           156           
1        SANES, SARAH -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 Game 7 -            -            177           
1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0 Tie Breaker -            -            -            
1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0
1        , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.0
1        TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
1        Total 1,005        973           988           916         1,018      4,900   25           980.0 871              906           992           1,016        958           4,743               Total 1,282        1,199        1,335        
1        Opponent Score 888           836           939           991         855         4,509   901.8 1,071           907           1,027        899           877           4,781               Opponent Score 1,156        1,105        1,311        
1        Opponent MOR MED WSH YSU SFP MOR LEW DUQ MER VALP Opponent YSU MED YSU
1        W/L W W W L W 4 - 1 L L L W W 2 - 3 W/L 4-2 4-2 4-3
1        

        2  DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        2 SALDI, KIEARRA 162           -            -            244         201         607      3             202.33 150              154           214           194           180           Game 1 207           193           217           
        2 BROOKOVER, MORGAN 181           168           179           132         -          660      4             165.00 192              157           212           158           210           Game 2 210           158           195           
        2 SACKS, JESSICA 241           234           177           190         185         1,027   5             205.40 191              213           165           213           161           Game 3 187           233           187           
        2 SMALL, SHANNON 186           148           155           -          -          489      3             163.00 190              192           227           194           205           Game 4 257           179           226           
        2 FARWELL, OLIVIA 244           226           221           217         182         1,090   5             218.00 159              179           209           172           177           Game 5 221           176           209           
        2 CADEZ, JESSICA -            160           -            -          -          160      1             160.00 Game 6 170           191           195           
        2 ULANDAY, RANELLE -            -            -            -          203         203      1             203.00 Game 7 198           150           182           
        2 GLEIM, BRENNA -            -            202           188         200         590      3             196.67 Tie Breaker -            -            -            
        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        2 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        2 Total 1,014        936           934           971         971         4,826   25           965.2 882              895           1,027        931           933           4,668               Total 1,450        1,280        1,411        
        2 Opponent Score 848           915           888           955         848         4,454   890.8 947              973           992           878           890           4,680               Opponent Score 1,275        1,439        1,469        
        2 Opponent VALP WSH LEW SFP VALP MER YSU ARK MOR MED Opponent LEW YSU LEW
        2 W/L W W W W W 5 - 0 L L W W W 3 - 2 W/L 4.5-2.5 3-4 3-4
        2 

        3  LEWIS UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        3 LOHR, ERICA 178           178           -            -          -          356      2             178.00 194              182           171           197           210           Game 1 207           178           200           
        3 DENCH, KAYLA 210           181           163           179         173         906      5             181.20 161              178           216           194           163           Game 2 163           199           242           
        3 SUSSENBACH, JENNA 219           175           215           168         187         964      5             192.80 232              182           215           193           191           Game 3 194           178           246           
        3 JOHNSON, KYLIE 238           185           162           247         243         1,075   5             215.00 200              174           183           186           191           Game 4 168           200           171           
        3 FISHBECK, DEALANI 203           171           189           217         234         1,014   5             202.80 223              191           187           180           158           Game 5 159           -            193           
        3 JOURDAN, SAVANNA -            -            -            -          137         137      1             137.00 Game 6 193           -            212           
        3 YOUNG, ALYSON -            -            -            166         -          166      1             166.00 Game 7 191           -            205           
        3 OLSON, KELSEY -            -            159           -          -          159      1             159.00 Tie Breaker -            -            -            
        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        3 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        3 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        3 Total 1,048        890           888           977         974         4,777   25           955.4 1,010           907           972           950           913           4,752               Total 1,275        755           1,469        
        3 Opponent Score 1,038        875           934           996         915         4,758   951.6 892              906           808           894           851           4,351               Opponent Score 1,450        616           1,411        
        3 Opponent YSU SFP DUQ VALP MER YSU ARK MED WSH MOR Opponent DUQ MOR DUQ
        3 W/L W W L L W 3 - 2 W W W W W 5 - 0 W/L 2.5-4.5 4-0 4-3
        3 

        4  MEDAILLE COLLEGE 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        4 THURSTON, BRIANNA 189           178           160           210         158         895      5             179.00 153              172           129           178           166           Game 1 139           175           178           
        4 SMITH, MACKENZIE 189           187           167           160         161         864      5             172.80 153              152           188           183           150           Game 2 179           168           154           
        4 JASKIER, KENDYLL 169           158           -            147         163         637      4             159.25 230              191           191           195           215           Game 3 173           161           215           

TEAM GAMES QUAD BAKER MATCHES  BEST OF BAKER MATCHES 
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        4 STRICKLAND, TAYLOR 190           144           -            214         235         783      4             195.75 190              156           149           196           180           Game 4 151           206           155           
        4 RADT, SARAH 190           169           203           184         180         926      5             185.20 164              216           151           204           179           Game 5 205           222           239           
        4 SNOOK, PAIGE -            -            146           -          -          146      1             146.00 Game 6 189           173           144           
        4 HERNDON, PAIGE -            -            122           -          -          122      1             122.00 Game 7 178           -            169           
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            -            
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        4 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        4 Total 927           836           798           915         897         4,373   25           874.6 890              887           808           956           890           4,431               Total 1,214        1,105        1,254        
        4 Opponent Score 898           973           964           854         918         4,607   921.4 709              875           972           989           933           4,478               Opponent Score 1,163        1,199        1,181        
        4 Opponent MER ARK YSU MER MOR WSH SFP LEW VALP DUQ Opponent SFP ARK WSH
        4 W/L W L L W L 2 - 3 W W L L L 2 - 3 W/L 3-4 2-4 4-3
        4 

        5  MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        5 MARCHAND, MCKENNA 199           174           164           -          183         720      4             180.00 162              127           191           240           177           Game 1 198           147           165           
        5 SCHURR, SAMANTHA 177           181           182           156         -          696      4             174.00 153              184           155           150           180           Game 2 168           171           210           
        5 CLOUSE, ARIANNA 159           161           -            192         213         725      4             181.25 227              188           191           146           170           Game 3 190           146           167           
        5 YOUKER, HALEY 182           206           193           191         122         894      5             178.80 149              199           193           169           171           Game 4 157           211           196           
        5 STREBEL, SAMANTHA 181           226           193           169         238         1,007   5             201.40 256              167           193           194           203           Game 5 163           192           167           
        5 FIORELLA, PAIGE -            -            216           146         -          362      2             181.00 Game 6 162           159           157           
        5 WHITEHEAD, DELANEY -            -            -            -          159         159      1             159.00 Game 7 205           164           150           
        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            168           
        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        5 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        5 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        5 Total 898           948           948           854         915         4,563   25           912.6 947              865           923           899           901           4,535               Total 1,243        1,190        1,212        
        5 Opponent Score 927           933           872           915         974         4,621   924.2 882              921           945           1,016        1,040        4,804               Opponent Score 1,298        1,253        1,176        
        5 Opponent MED VALP SFP MED LEW DUQ MOR WSH ARK YSU Opponent MOR VALP SFP
        5 W/L L W W L L 2 - 3 W L L L L 1 - 4 W/L 3-4 3-4 4.5-3.5
        5 

        6  MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        6 ADAMS, ALIYA 144           -            -            -          -          144      1             144.00 235              190           166           190           171           Game 1 190           139           144           
        6 FERNANDES, ASHANTI 190           187           173           213         172         935      5             187.00 248              158           191           161           152           Game 2 164           158           187           
        6 WASHINGTON, CHEYENNE 168           193           204           193         206         964      5             192.80 175              188           233           176           172           Game 3 151           145           204           
        6 BERRIOS, LA'MONIQUE 195           179           223           151         202         950      5             190.00 186              176           222           184           178           Game 4 176           174           148           
        6 MIRANDA VEGA, NATALIA 191           204           170           157         -          722      4             180.50 227              209           166           167           178           Game 5 190           -            197           
        6 BEAMAN, CARRINGTON -            162           235           188         175         760      4             190.00 Game 6 200           -            -            
        6 SMITH, NAOMI -            -            -            -          163         163      1             163.00 Game 7 227           -            -            
        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            -            
        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        6 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            83           -          -              -            -            -            -            
        6 Total 888           925           1,005        902         918         4,638   25           927.6 1,071           921           978           878           851           4,699               Total 1,298        616           880           
        6 Opponent Score 1,005        1,062        878           902         897         4,744   948.8 871              865           811           931           913           4,391               Opponent Score 1,243        755           960           
        6 Opponent ARK YSU VALP WSH MED ARK MER SFP DUQ LEW Opponent MER LEW VALP
        6 W/L L L W W W 3 - 2 W W W L L 3 - 2 W/L 4-3 0-4 1-4
        6 

        7  ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        7 SULLIVAN, SHELBY 189           167           -            225         144         725      4             181.25 127              172           201           184           179           Game 1 129           150           167           
        7 HARDEN, MADDIE 196           192           221           173         189         971      5             194.20 126              153           141           160           178           Game 2 183           179           169           
        7 CONTE, KAITIE 210           169           173           155         169         876      5             175.20 127              193           144           195           165           Game 3 191           177           165           
        7 LANDWEHR, KASSIDY 204           191           177           237         187         996      5             199.20 210              180           155           180           200           Game 4 160           201           164           
        7 TIMM, SAMANTHA 167           156           -            -          -          323      2             161.50 174              177           170           140           153           Game 5 139           167           167           
        7 BROCK, LIZ -            -            154           165         166         485      3             161.67 Game 6 155           190           166           
        7 MEADE, EMMA -            -            147           -          -          147      1             147.00 Game 7 206           -            178           
        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            166           
        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        7 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        7 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
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        7 Total 966           875           872           955         855         4,523   25           904.6 764              875           811           859           875           4,184               Total 1,163        1,064        1,176        
        7 Opponent Score 1,039        890           948           971         1,018      4,866   973.2 919              887           978           1,001        963           4,748               Opponent Score 1,214        1,070        1,212        
        7 Opponent WSH LEW MER DUQ ARK VALP MED MOR YSU WSH Opponent MED WSH MER
        7 W/L L L L L L 0 - 5 L L L L L 0 - 5 W/L 4-3 4-2 3.5-4.5
        7 

        8  VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        8 SANTIAGO-RAMOS, CLAUDIA 183           174           172           -          -          529      3             176.33 172              147           193           194           178           Game 1 182           172           206           
        8 BATES, ADDY 148           207           134           -          194         683      4             170.75 166              190           130           193           180           Game 2 168           149           193           
        8 SMITH, LILU 182           175           196           189         153         895      5             179.00 188              194           187           188           157           Game 3 192           199           177           
        8 DOODY, NOELLE 191           223           212           279         203         1,108   5             221.60 195              184           171           254           180           Game 4 167           192           186           
        8 PALAMARO, ISABELLA 144           -            -            -          -          144      1             144.00 198              233           178           160           182           Game 5 -            160           198           
        8 CAVENDER, KAITLYN -            154           164           186         144         648      4             162.00 Game 6 -            179           -            
        8 MAGSINO, ALLURA -            -            -            177         154         331      2             165.50 Game 7 -            202           -            
        8 HODSON, KAYLEE -            -            -            165         -          165      1             165.00 Tie Breaker -            -            -            
        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        8 , -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        8 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
        8 Total 848           933           878           996         848         4,503   25           900.6 919              948           859           989           877           4,592               Total 709           1,253        960           
        8 Opponent Score 1,014        948           1,005        977         971         4,915   983.0 764              778           940           956           958           4,396               Opponent Score 667           1,190        880           
        8 Opponent DUQ MER MOR LEW DUQ SFP WSH YSU MED ARK Opponent WSH MER MOR
        8 W/L L L L W L 1 - 4 W W L W L 3 - 2 W/L 4-0 4-3 4-1
        8 

        9  WALSH UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
        9 KISS, EMILY 253           154           219           173         171         970      5             194.00 100              158           180           173           170           Game 1 155           196           140           
        9 MOORE, ABBY 193           172           202           175         179         921      5             184.20 156              154           199           166           203           Game 2 157           177           164           
        9 YACONO, ALICIA 208           189           185           168         147         897      5             179.40 168              132           193           148           162           Game 3 190           160           192           
        9 DEFORD, HANNAH 191           197           165           200         183         936      5             187.20 137              172           227           223           162           Game 4 165           196           163           
        9 SCHAAR, KENDALL -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 148              162           146           184           266           Game 5 -            182           174           
        9 LEWIS, MAGGIE -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            159           188           
        9 STARR, ADDISON 194           203           168           186         173         924      5             184.80 Game 7 -            -            160           
        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            -            
        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        9 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
        9 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            77           -          -              -            -            -            -            
        9 Total 1,039        915           939           902         853         4,648   25           929.6 709              778           945           894           963           4,289               Total 667           1,070        1,181        
        9 Opponent Score 966           936           988           902         999         4,791   958.2 890              948           923           950           875           4,586               Opponent Score 709           1,064        1,254        
        9 Opponent SFP DUQ ARK MOR YSU MED VALP MER LEW SFP Opponent VALP SFP MED
        9 W/L W L L L L 1 - 4 L L W L W 2 - 3 W/L 0-4 2-4 3-4
        9 

      10  YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
      10 MOORE, KIRSTEN 224           243           193           214         166         1,040   5             208.00 196              206           169           173           222           Game 1 202           192           195           
      10 DRESCHER, ELLIE 188           -            -            -          -          188      1             188.00 190              189           220           207           215           Game 2 202           173           213           
      10 WRENN, EMMA 234           256           162           171         210         1,033   5             206.60 173              192           195           209           212           Game 3 176           195           153           
      10 DOCKERY, EMMA 167           -            216           155         -          538      3             179.33 182              207           210           215           175           Game 4 194           222           183           
      10 GRAMS, MEGAN 225           212           170           278         209         1,094   5             218.80 151              179           146           197           216           Game 5 222           269           226           
      10 MARX, MADYSON -            162           -            -          203         365      2             182.50 Game 6 160           189           183           
      10 COTE, JADE -            -            -            -          211         211      1             211.00 Game 7 -            199           158           
      10 DOSECK, MADISON -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            -            -            
      10 ENNIS, LYNDSAY -            189           223           173         -          585      3             195.00
      10 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      10 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
      10 Total 1,038        1,062        964           991         999         5,054   25           1010.8 892              973           940           1,001        1,040        4,846               Total 1,156        1,439        1,311        
      10 Opponent Score 1,048        925           798           916         853         4,540   908.0 1,010           895           859           859           901           4,524               Opponent Score 1,282        1,280        1,335        
      10 Opponent LEW MOR MED ARK WSH LEW DUQ VALP SFP MER Opponent ARK DUQ ARK
      10 W/L L W W W W 4 - 1 L W W W W 4 - 1 W/L 2-4 4-3 3-4
      10 
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      11                                                                         -   
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A
      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      11 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      11 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
      11 Total -            -            -            -          -          -       -          #DIV/0! -              -            -            -            -            -                   Total -            #N/A #N/A
      11 Opponent Score -            -            -            -          -          -       #DIV/0! -              -            -            -            -            -                   Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
      11 Opponent -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            Opponent #N/A #N/A #N/A
      11 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
      11 

      12                                                                         -   
 Trad 

Match 01 
 Trad 

Match 02 
 Trad 

Match 03 
 Trad 

Match 04 
 Trad 

Match 05  Series  Games  Average 
 Baker 

Match 01 
 Baker 

Match 02 
 Baker 

Match 03 
 Baker 

Match 04 
 Baker 

Match 05  Total Baker   xRND 1  xRND 2  xRND 3 
      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 1 -            #N/A #N/A
      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 2 -            #N/A #N/A
      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 3 -            #N/A #N/A
      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 4 -            #N/A #N/A
      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 -              -            -            -            -            Game 5 -            #N/A #N/A
      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 6 -            #N/A #N/A
      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Game 7 -            #N/A #N/A
      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00 Tie Breaker -            #N/A #N/A
      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      12 #N/A -            -            -            -          -          -       -          0.00
      12 TIEBREAKER -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            
      12 Total -            -            -            -          -          -       -          #DIV/0! -              -            -            -            -            -                   Total -            #N/A #N/A
      12 Opponent Score -            -            -            -          -          -       #DIV/0! -              -            -            -            -            -                   Opponent Score -            #N/A #N/A
      12 Opponent -            -            -            -          -          -              -            -            -            -            Opponent #N/A #N/A #N/A
      12 W/L #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! 0 - 0 W/L 0-0 #N/A #N/A
      12 



2021 MOTIV Penguin Classic :  W-L OPPONENT RECAP

EVENT (All)
FORMAT (All)

SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT
Sum of 
WIN

Sum of 
LOSS

Sum of 
PINS

Sum of 
OPP-
PINS

Sum of 
TieBreak 
Pins

Sum of 
TieBreak 
Opp Pins

Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
AvgGame

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 871 1,071 0 0 5 174.2
Baker Match 02 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 906 907 0 0 5 181.2
Baker Match 03 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 992 1,027 0 0 5 198.4
Baker Match 04 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,016 899 0 0 5 203.2
Baker Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 958 877 0 0 5 191.6
Trad Match 01 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,005 888 0 0 5 201.0
Trad Match 02 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 1 0 973 836 0 0 5 194.6
Trad Match 03 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 988 939 0 0 5 197.6
Trad Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 916 991 0 0 5 183.2
Trad Match 05 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 1,018 855 0 0 5 203.6
xRND 1 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,282 1,156 6 213.7
xRND 2 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 1 0 1,199 1,105 6 199.8
xRND 3 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,335 1,311 7 190.7

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 13,459 12,862 0 0 69 195.1
DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 882 947 0 0 5 176.4

Baker Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 895 973 0 0 5 179.0
Baker Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,027 992 0 0 5 205.4
Baker Match 04 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 931 878 0 0 5 186.2
Baker Match 05 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 1 0 933 890 0 0 5 186.6
Trad Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,014 848 0 0 5 202.8
Trad Match 02 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 936 915 0 0 5 187.2
Trad Match 03 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1 0 934 888 0 0 5 186.8
Trad Match 04 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 971 955 0 0 5 194.2
Trad Match 05 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 971 848 0 0 5 194.2
xRND 1 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,450 1,275 7 207.1
xRND 2 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,280 1,439 7 182.9
xRND 3 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,411 1,469 7 201.6

DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 13,635 13,317 0 0 71 192.0
LEWIS UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,010 892 0 0 5 202.0

Baker Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 907 906 0 0 5 181.4
Baker Match 03 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 1 0 972 808 0 0 5 194.4
Baker Match 04 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 950 894 0 0 5 190.0
Baker Match 05 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 913 851 0 0 5 182.6
Trad Match 01 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,048 1,038 0 0 5 209.6
Trad Match 02 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 890 875 0 0 5 178.0
Trad Match 03 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 888 934 0 0 5 177.6
Trad Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 977 996 0 0 5 195.4
Trad Match 05 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 974 915 0 0 5 194.8
xRND 1 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,275 1,450 7 182.1
xRND 2 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 755 616 4 188.8
xRND 3 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,469 1,411 7 209.9

LEWIS UNIVERSITY Total 10 3 13,028 12,586 0 0 68 191.6
MEDAILLE COLLEGE Baker Match 01 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 890 709 0 0 5 178.0

Baker Match 02 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 887 875 0 0 5 177.4



SCHOOL MATCH OPPONENT
Sum of 
WIN

Sum of 
LOSS

Sum of 
PINS

Sum of 
OPP-
PINS

Sum of 
TieBreak 
Pins

Sum of 
TieBreak 
Opp Pins

Sum of 
GAMES

Sum of 
AvgGame

MEDAILLE COLLEGE Baker Match 03 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 808 972 0 0 5 161.6
Baker Match 04 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 956 989 0 0 5 191.2
Baker Match 05 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 890 933 0 0 5 178.0
Trad Match 01 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 927 898 0 0 5 185.4
Trad Match 02 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 836 973 0 0 5 167.2
Trad Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 798 964 0 0 5 159.6
Trad Match 04 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 915 854 0 0 5 183.0
Trad Match 05 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 897 918 0 0 5 179.4
xRND 1 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 1,214 1,163 7 173.4
xRND 2  0 0 0 0 0 #DIV/0!

ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,105 1,199 6 184.2
xRND 3 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,254 1,181 7 179.1

MEDAILLE COLLEGE Total 5 8 12,377 12,628 0 0 70 176.8
MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 947 882 0 0 5 189.4

Baker Match 02 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 865 921 0 0 5 173.0
Baker Match 03 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 1 923 945 0 0 5 184.6
Baker Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 899 1,016 0 0 5 179.8
Baker Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 901 1,040 0 0 5 180.2
Trad Match 01 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 0 1 898 927 0 0 5 179.6
Trad Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 948 933 0 0 5 189.6
Trad Match 03 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 948 872 0 0 5 189.6
Trad Match 04 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 0 1 854 915 0 0 5 170.8
Trad Match 05 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 915 974 0 0 5 183.0
xRND 1 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,243 1,298 7 177.6
xRND 2 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,190 1,253 7 170.0
xRND 3 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 1,212 1,176 7 173.1

MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY Total 4 9 12,743 13,152 0 0 71 179.5
MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,071 871 0 0 5 214.2

Baker Match 02 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 921 865 0 0 5 184.2
Baker Match 03 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 978 811 0 0 5 195.6
Baker Match 04 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 878 931 0 0 5 175.6
Baker Match 05 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 851 913 0 0 5 170.2
Trad Match 01 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 888 1,005 0 0 5 177.6
Trad Match 02 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 925 1,062 0 0 5 185.0
Trad Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,005 878 0 0 5 201.0
Trad Match 04 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 902 902 83 77 5 180.4
Trad Match 05 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 1 0 918 897 0 0 5 183.6
xRND 1 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,298 1,243 7 185.4
xRND 2 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 616 755 4 154.0
xRND 3 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 880 960 5 176.0

MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 12,131 12,093 83 77 66 183.8
ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) Baker Match 01 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 764 919 0 0 5 152.8

Baker Match 02 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 0 1 875 887 0 0 5 175.0
Baker Match 03 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 811 978 0 0 5 162.2
Baker Match 04 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 859 1,001 0 0 5 171.8
Baker Match 05 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 1 875 963 0 0 5 175.0
Trad Match 01 WALSH UNIVERSITY 0 1 966 1,039 0 0 5 193.2
Trad Match 02 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 875 890 0 0 5 175.0
Trad Match 03 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 872 948 0 0 5 174.4
Trad Match 04 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 955 971 0 0 5 191.0
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ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) Trad Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 855 1,018 0 0 5 171.0
xRND 1 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 1 0 1,163 1,214 7 166.1
xRND 2 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,064 1,070 6 177.3
xRND 3 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,176 1,212 7 168.0

ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) Total 2 11 12,110 13,110 0 0 70 173.0
VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 919 764 0 0 5 183.8

Baker Match 02 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 948 778 0 0 5 189.6
Baker Match 03 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 859 940 0 0 5 171.8
Baker Match 04 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 1 0 989 956 0 0 5 197.8
Baker Match 05 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 877 958 0 0 5 175.4
Trad Match 01 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 848 1,014 0 0 5 169.6
Trad Match 02 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 0 1 933 948 0 0 5 186.6
Trad Match 03 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 878 1,005 0 0 5 175.6
Trad Match 04 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 1 0 996 977 0 0 5 199.2
Trad Match 05 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 848 971 0 0 5 169.6
xRND 1 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 709 667 4 177.3
xRND 2 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,253 1,190 7 179.0
xRND 3 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 960 880 5 192.0

VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY Total 7 6 12,017 12,048 0 0 66 182.1
WALSH UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 0 1 709 890 0 0 5 141.8

Baker Match 02 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 778 948 0 0 5 155.6
Baker Match 03 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 945 923 0 0 5 189.0
Baker Match 04 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 894 950 0 0 5 178.8
Baker Match 05 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 963 875 0 0 5 192.6
Trad Match 01 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 1,039 966 0 0 5 207.8
Trad Match 02 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 0 1 915 936 0 0 5 183.0
Trad Match 03 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 939 988 0 0 5 187.8
Trad Match 04 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 902 902 77 83 5 180.4
Trad Match 05 YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 853 999 0 0 5 170.6
xRND 1 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 0 1 667 709 4 166.8
xRND 2 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 0 1 1,070 1,064 6 178.3
xRND 3 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 0 1 1,181 1,254 7 168.7

WALSH UNIVERSITY Total 3 10 11,855 12,404 77 83 67 176.9
YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Baker Match 01 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 892 1,010 0 0 5 178.4

Baker Match 02 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 973 895 0 0 5 194.6
Baker Match 03 VALPARAISO UNIVERSITY 1 0 940 859 0 0 5 188.0
Baker Match 04 ST. FRANCIS UNIVERSITY (PA) 1 0 1,001 859 0 0 5 200.2
Baker Match 05 MERCYHURST UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,040 901 0 0 5 208.0
Trad Match 01 LEWIS UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,038 1,048 0 0 5 207.6
Trad Match 02 MORGAN STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,062 925 0 0 5 212.4
Trad Match 03 MEDAILLE COLLEGE 1 0 964 798 0 0 5 192.8
Trad Match 04 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 1 0 991 916 0 0 5 198.2
Trad Match 05 WALSH UNIVERSITY 1 0 999 853 0 0 5 199.8
xRND 1 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,156 1,282 6 192.7
xRND 2 DUQUESNE UNIVERSITY 1 0 1,439 1,280 7 205.6
xRND 3 ARKANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY 0 1 1,311 1,335 7 187.3

YOUNGSTOWN STATE UNIVERSITY Total 9 4 13,806 12,961 0 0 70 197.2
Grand Total 65 65 127,161 127,161 160 160 688 184.8
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